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Guinness
John Smiths
Heineken
Fosters

Tiger
Strongbow
and Lime Top

Bellee

Tsing Tao
Budweiser
Becks Non Alcohol

Bulmers Original
Bulmers No 17

Smirnoff Ice
WKD Blue

Eollted Wiveral Wale

Wenlock Still

Wenlock Sparkling

Sofl Drinke

Pepsi
Diet Pepsi
R Whites Lemonade

Britvic J20

Schweppes Mixers

Fruit Juice

Soda Water

Red Bull

Simply Fruity - children’s drink
Squash Mix

and Lime Top

HALF PINT

£5.50
£2.95 £5.35
£3.15 £5.95
£2.95 £5.35
£3.15 £5.95
£2.95 £5.35

.20p

330ml £4.50
330ml £4.50
275ml £3.80

pint £5.20
pint £5.50

275ml £4.50
275ml £4.50

330ml £2.80
750ml £4.20
330ml £2.80
750ml £4.20

Glass Pint
£2.95 £3.25
£2.65 £3.00
£2.65 £3.00

275ml £3.50

200ml £2.60

glass £3.00
£1.95
£3.50
£1.95
£1.60

.20p

Colleo $ Ton

Espresso
Cappucino
Latte

Regular Coffee

Liqueur Coffee

Irish Whiskey, Brandy, Captain Morgan
Tia Maria, Cointreau

Chinese Jasmine Tea (per pot)
English Tea
Hot Chocolate with Whipped Cream

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.75
£5.30

£3.50
£2.65
£3.20
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Pato Torrente Sauvignon Blanc,

Chile

Dry, full and refreshing, with clean tropical fruit
and zesty citrus-like acidity.

Amori Pinot Grigio,

Venezie, Italy
With a lightly floral character and a subtle
honeyed note.

Lyrebird Chardonnay, Victoria, Australia
Deliciously tropical and fruity with hints of melon
and subtle oak.

Wide River Chenin Blanc,

Robertson, South Africa
Fresh and aromatic with ripe fig, tropical melon
and hints of pepper.

Rioja Vega Blanco, Spain
Youthful fruity citrus flavours with hints of herbs
on the finish, this is un-oaked and juicy.

Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc,

New Zealand
Tropical fruit, grassy herbaceous character and
ripe citrussy freshness.

Chablis, Jean de Chaudenay,

France
Crisp Chablis with good fruit and plenty of
minerality, juicy and elegant.

Amanti del Vino, Pinot Grigio Rosato

Venezie, Italy
Softly textured, with lots of juicy, ripe red summer
fruit flavours and a gentle, floral perfume.

Eagle Creek Zinfandel Rosé, USA
Light-bodied and medium-sweet, with berry,
peach and juicy watermelon flavours.

175ml

£5.60

£5.60

£5.90

£5.60

250ml

£7.50

£7.50

£7.85

£7.50

Bottle

£21.90

£21.90

£22.90

£22.90

£22.90

£28.90

£31.90

£21.90

£5.60 £7.50 £21.90

@f/ Wéﬁ 175ml 250ml  Bottle

10. Tanners Merlot, £5.60 £7.50 £2190
IGP Pays d’'Oc, France

This has a lovely soft, plummy fruit character.
Round and smooth.

11.  Sunnycliff Shiraz, Victoria, Australia £590 £7.85 £22.90
Chunky red with sweet, brambly fruit and
chocolaty flavours.

12. Las Pampas Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina £5.90 £7.85 £22.90
Rich, full red with damson and plum fruits.
Soft oak and tannins.

13. Ladera Verde Cabernet Sauvignon, £22.90
Valle Central, Chile
Medium-bodied and very soft, with rich
blackcurrant and plum fruit flavours.

14. Aldonia Vendimia, Rioja, Spain £24.90
Bright strawberry and cranberry fruit with
liquorice, citrus, chocolate and vanilla.

15. Pinot Noir Loron, Vin de France £27.90
Classic, slightly savoury and perfectly fresh with
crunchy red fruit flavours and a fine leafy character.

16. Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Les Galets de la Berthaude, £37.00
Perrin, France
A superb Chateauneuf that delivers gentle bramble fruit, dried herbs and a
soft, rounded palate.
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Prosecco Spumante, Il Colle, Italy - 200ml single serve £7.80
Lovely peachy fruit with nice weight and a
refreshing, juicy finish.

18. Le Contesse Pinot Rose,
Spumante, Italy - 200ml single serve £7.80
Fresh and characterful with a hint of sweetness
and a well balanced finish.

19. Prosecco Spumante, Amori, Italy £23.90
Aromas of pears, apples and peaches followed
by more of the same on the palate.

20. Rosé Vino Frizzante, Veneto, Fabio Ceschin, Italy £24.90
Perfectly balanced and full of soft, fresh
raspberry flavours.

21. Baron de Beaupré, Champagne, Brut, France £33.90
Offering white flowers and honeyed notes,
a fine mousse and long toasty flavours.

22. Moét et Chandon Champagne, Brut Impérial, France £52.90
An attractive, dry, floral and apple-scented sparkler from the world’s most
famous producer.
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Glazed Toffee Banana with Sesame Seeds
Glazed Toffee Apple with Sesame Seeds
Banana Fritter with Coconut Ice Cream
Pineapple Fritter with Coconut Ice Cream

China Lodge Ice Cream Special:-

Layers of three flavours of ice cream,

fresh mango, cream and raspberry coulis,
topped with nuts

Peach Melba Ice Cream
Strawberry, Chocolate or Vanilla Ice Cream
Banana Split

Lychees in Syrup

£6.50
£6.50
£6.30
£6.30
£6.50

£6.50
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80

All our ice creams are supplied by
BENNETTS ICE CREAM, MANOR FARM, WORCESTER.
A gorgeously smooth Farmhouse Ice Cream, made with double
cream and fresh milk with natural colourings and flavourings.
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Gordon’s

Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s
Gordon’s Pink

Vortkn

Smirnoff
Absolut

Jameson
Jack Daniels
Glenfiddich

(.

Bacardi
Captain Morgan

Browiely

Courvoisier VS
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy XO

£3.50
£4.95
£6.95
£6.95

£3.50
£3.95

£3.35
£3.75
£3.95
£4.15

£3.35
£3.35

£3.95
£4.35
£9.85
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Archers

Amaretto
Cointreau
Drambuie
Sambuca
Southern Comfort
Baileys

Grand Marnier
Malibu

Tia Maria

Aperil!

Pimms

Campari

Cinzano Bianco
Martini Dry/Rosso

Stherry

Harveys Medium Dry

Tio Pepe Dry

Ao

Late Bottled Vintage

Trpenete Soke

175ml
Bottle

£3.35
£3.35
£3.35
£3.35
£3.50
£3.50
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

£3.35
£3.35
£3.35
£3.50

£3.50
£3.50

£3.95

£7.70
£25.50



