



Bewdley Road Kidderminster Worcestershire DY11 6RS 01562 743 868 enquiries@chinalodge.co.uk www.chinalodge.co.uk

Wine Beverage Dessert

Menn



Draught Beer

	HALF	PINT
Guinness		£5.50
John Smiths	£2.95	£5.35
Heineken	£3.15	£5.95
Fosters	£2.95	£5.35
Tiger	£3.15	£5.95
Strongbow	£2.95	£5.35
and Lime Top		.20p
Bottles		
Tsing Tao	330ml	£4.50
Budweiser	330ml	£4.50
Becks Non Alcohol	275ml	£3.80

Bulmers Original	pint	£5.20
Bulmers No 17	pint	£5.50
Smirnoff Ice	275ml	£4.50
WKD Blue	275ml	£4.50

Bottled Mineral Water

polled in			
Wenlock	Still	330ml	£2.80
		750ml	£4.20
Wenlock	Sparkling	330ml	£2.80
		750ml	£4.20
Soft Drin	ks		
		Glass	Pint
Pepsi		£2.95	£3.25
Diet Pepsi		£2.65	£3.00
R Whites Lemona	de	£2.65	£3.00
Britvic J20		275ml	£3.50
Schweppes Mixer	S	200ml	£2.60
Fruit Juice		glass	£3.00
Soda Water			£1.95
Red Bull			£3.50
Simply Fruity - ch	ildren's drink		£1.95
Squash Mix			£1.60
and Lime Top			.20p
-			-

Coffee & Ten

Espresso	£2.95
Cappucino	£2.95
Latte	£2.95
Regular Coffee	£2.75
Liqueur Coffee	£5.30
Irish Whiskey, Brandy, Captain Morgan	
Tia Maria, Cointreau	
Chinese Jasmine Tea (per pot)	£3.50
English Tea	£2.65
Hot Chocolate with Whipped Cream	£3.20

Ŋ	hite Wines	175ml	250ml	Bottle
1.	Pato Torrente Sauvignon Blanc, Chile Dry, full and refreshing, with clean tropical fruit and zesty citrus-like acidity.	£5.60	£7.50	£21.90
2.	Amori Pinot Grigio, Venezie, Italy With a lightly floral character and a subtle honeyed note.	£5.60	£7.50	£21.90
3.	Lyrebird Chardonnay, Victoria, Australia Deliciously tropical and fruity with hints of melon and subtle oak.	£5.90	£7.85	£22.90
4.	Wide River Chenin Blanc, Robertson, South Africa Fresh and aromatic with ripe fig, tropical melon and hints of pepper.			£22.90
5.	Rioja Vega Blanco, Spain Youthful fruity citrus flavours with hints of herbs on the finish, this is un-oaked and juicy.			£22.90
6.	Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand Tropical fruit, grassy herbaceous character and ripe citrussy freshness.			£28.90
7.	Chablis, Jean de Chaudenay, France Crisp Chablis with good fruit and plenty of minerality, juicy and elegant.			£31.90

Rosé Wines

8.	Amanti del Vino, Pinot Grigio Rosato	£5.60	£7.50	£21.90
	Venezie, Italy			
	Softly textured, with lots of juicy, ripe red summer			
	fruit flavours and a gentle, floral perfume.			
9.	Eagle Creek Zinfandel Rosé, USA	£5.60	£7.50	£21.90

Light-bodied and medium-sweet, with berry, peach and juicy watermelon flavours.

Red Wines

RE	ed Wines	175ml	250ml	Bottle
10.	Tanners Merlot, IGP Pays d'Oc, France This has a lovely soft, plummy fruit character. Round and smooth.	£5.60	£7.50	£21.90
11.	Sunnycliff Shiraz, Victoria, Australia Chunky red with sweet, brambly fruit and chocolaty flavours.	£5.90	£7.85	£22.90
12.	Las Pampas Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina Rich, full red with damson and plum fruits. Soft oak and tannins.	£5.90	£7.85	£22.90
13.	Ladera Verde Cabernet Sauvignon, Valle Central, Chile Medium-bodied and very soft, with rich blackcurrant and plum fruit flavours.			£22.90
14.	Aldonia Vendimia, Rioja, Spain Bright strawberry and cranberry fruit with liquorice, citrus, chocolate and vanilla.			£24.90
15.	Pinot Noir Loron, Vin de France Classic, slightly savoury and perfectly fresh with crunchy red fruit flavours and a fine leafy character.			£27.90
 16. Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Les Galets de la Berthaude, £37.00 Perrin, France A superb Châteauneuf that delivers gentle bramble fruit, dried herbs and a soft, rounded palate. 				

Sparkling Wine & Champagne

17.	Prosecco Spumante, Il Colle, Italy - 200ml single serve Lovely peachy fruit with nice weight and a refreshing, juicy finish.	£7.80
18.	Le Contesse Pinot Rosé, Spumante, Italy - 200ml single serve Fresh and characterful with a hint of sweetness and a well balanced finish.	£7.80
19.	Prosecco Spumante, Amori, Italy Aromas of pears, apples and peaches followed by more of the same on the palate.	£23.90
20.	Rosé Vino Frizzante, Veneto, Fabio Ceschin, Italy Perfectly balanced and full of soft, fresh raspberry flavours.	£24.90
21.	Baron de Beaupré, Champagne, Brut, France Offering white flowers and honeyed notes, a fine mousse and long toasty flavours.	£33.90
22.	Moët et Chandon Champagne, Brut Impérial, France	£52.90

An attractive, dry, floral and apple-scented sparkler from the world's most famous producer.

Dessenta

Glazed Toffee Banana with Sesame Seeds	£6.50
Glazed Toffee Apple with Sesame Seeds	£6.50
Banana Fritter with Coconut Ice Cream	£6.30
Pineapple Fritter with Coconut Ice Cream	£6.30
China Lodge Ice Cream Special:-	£6.50
Layers of three flavours of ice cream,	
fresh mango, cream and raspberry coulis, topped with nuts	
Peach Melba Ice Cream	£6.50
Strawberry, Chocolate or Vanilla Ice Cream	£5.80
Banana Split	£5.80
Lychees in Syrup	£5.80

All our ice creams are supplied by BENNETTS ICE CREAM, MANOR FARM, WORCESTER. A gorgeously smooth Farmhouse Ice Cream, made with double cream and fresh milk with natural colourings and flavourings.

Spirits

Gin

Gordon's Bombay Sapphire Hendrick's Gordon's Pink £3.50

£4.95

£6.95

£6.95

£3.50

£3.95

£3.35 £3.75

£3.95

£4.15

£3.35

£3.35

Vodka

Smirnoff Absolut

Millieky Bells

Jameson Jack Daniels Glenfiddich

Run

Bacardi Captain Morgan

Brandy

Courvoisier VS£3.95Remy Martin VSOP£4.35Hennessy XO£9.85

Liqueur

- 11	
Archers	£3.35
Amaretto	£3.35
Cointreau	£3.35
Drambuie	£3.35
Sambuca	£3.50
Southern Comfort	£3.50
Baileys	£3.75
Grand Marnier	£3.75
Malibu	£3.75
Tia Maria	£3.75

Apéritif

£3.35
£3.35
£3.35
£3.50

Sherry

Harveys Medium Dry£3.50Tio Pepe Dry£3.50

Port

Late Bottled Vintage £3.95

Japanese Sake

 175ml
 £7.70

 Bottle
 £25.50